Position

Manager, Customer Service

Customer Service Supervisor

Customer Service
Representative

Customer Service
Representative

Customer Service
Representative

Customer Service
Representative

Customer Service
Representative

Customer Service
Representative

Customer Service
Representative

Customer Service
Representative

Customer Service
Representative

Customer Service
Representative

Customer Service Clerk

Customer Service
Representative

Customer Service
Representative

Customer Service
Representative

Customer Service
Representative

Other Positions Held

Special District

Sacramento Regional Transit
System

Sacramento Regional Transit
System

Sacramento Regional Transit
System

Sacramento Regional Transit
System

Sacramento Regional Transit
System

Sacramento Regional Transit
System

Sacramento Regional Transit
System

Sacramento Regional Transit
System

Sacramento Regional Transit
System

Sacramento Regional Transit
System

Sacramento Regional Transit
System

Sacramento Regional Transit
System

Sacramento Regional Transit
System

Sacramento Regional Transit
System

Sacramento Regional Transit
System

Sacramento Regional Transit
System

Sacramento Regional Transit
System

Department

Customer Service

Customer Service

Customer Service

Customer Service

Customer Service

Customer Service

Customer Service

Customer Service

Customer Service

Customer Service

Customer Service

Customer Service

Customer Service

Customer Service

Customer Service

Customer Service

Customer Service

Total Wages

$89,594

$69,638

$40,347

$39,828

$39,164

$38,179

$37,977

$37.815

$37,303

$36,159

$36,121

$36,060

$35,701

$32,801

$32,023

$29,054

$26,843

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$36,062

$34,675

$12,039

$26,476

$18,616

$31,088

$18,303

$30,988

$25,831

$30,539

$21,010

$17,054

$25,390

$25,884

$24,429

$28,628

$17,082



