Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Manager, Customer Service		Sacramento Regional Transit System	Customer Service	\$89,594	\$36,062
Customer Service Supervisor		Sacramento Regional Transit System	Customer Service	\$69,638	\$34,675
Customer Service Representative		Sacramento Regional Transit System	Customer Service	\$40,347	\$12,039
Customer Service Representative		Sacramento Regional Transit System	Customer Service	\$39,828	\$26,476
Customer Service Representative		Sacramento Regional Transit System	Customer Service	\$39,164	\$18,616
Customer Service Representative		Sacramento Regional Transit System	Customer Service	\$38,179	\$31,088
Customer Service Representative		Sacramento Regional Transit System	Customer Service	\$37,977	\$18,303
Customer Service Representative		Sacramento Regional Transit System	Customer Service	\$37,815	\$30,988
Customer Service Representative		Sacramento Regional Transit System	Customer Service	\$37,303	\$25,831
Customer Service Representative		Sacramento Regional Transit System	Customer Service	\$36,159	\$30,539
Customer Service Representative		Sacramento Regional Transit System	Customer Service	\$36,121	\$21,010
Customer Service Representative		Sacramento Regional Transit System	Customer Service	\$36,060	\$17,054
Customer Service Clerk		Sacramento Regional Transit System	Customer Service	\$35,701	\$25,390
Customer Service Representative		Sacramento Regional Transit System	Customer Service	\$32,801	\$25,884
Customer Service Representative		Sacramento Regional Transit System	Customer Service	\$32,023	\$24,429
Customer Service Representative		Sacramento Regional Transit System	Customer Service	\$29,054	\$28,628
Customer Service Representative		Sacramento Regional Transit System	Customer Service	\$26,843	\$17,082